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A ] Optical fibre, 250 pm
£ 090 ¥
g %0008 -~ —— Aramid yarn
o @®)
] L . LSOH sheath
MTP/PCH, 0°, Elite, MTP/PCH, 0°, Elite,
Magenta housing, Brady label Brady label Magenta housing,
Black boot, white white Black boot,
B Black push-pull tab Black push-pull tab
150 + 10 mm 150 + 10 mm
Mmh— T 5o
c Length [m]
Fibre position Fibre position
Key up Key down
Type C
Fibre colour Side A |Side B
P l[Red 1 2
Green 2 1 123456 78 9101112 1211109 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
Blue 3 4
Y ellow 4 3
| [white 5 6
Grey/Slate 6 5
Brown 14 8 Type IL mean [dB] [IL max. [dB] [RL mean [dB] |RL min. [dB]
. Violet 8 7 MM/PC 0.15 0.25 45 35
T ise/A 1 —
nglg oise/Aqua 18 g Cable description CPR class [Sheath colour Sheath @ [mm]
Orange 11 o FO Indoor M-Patch 1x12 G50 OM4 / J-FH(ZN)H - Heather violet 2.0
Pink/Rose 12 11 \ Détwyler IT Infra, itinfra.datwyler.com Description
- 4
Art. No. Description Polarity _|Length [m] X DATWYLER DCS patch cable, MTP/PC-female, OM4, Type C
473220 PCC - 1IM1FP- 1IM1FP -01MO-OM4-RDHV | Type C 1.0 \//
473221 PCC - 1M1FP- 1IM1FP -02M0-OM4-RDHV | Type C 2.0
. 473222 PCC - 1M1FP- 1M1FP -03M0-OM4-RDHV | Type C 3.0 Drawn Philipp Bless 01.09.2023 | Datwyler description | -
473223 PCC - 1M1FP- 1M1FP -04MO-OM4-RDHV | Type C 4.0
473224 PCC - 1M1FP- 1M1FP -05M0-OM4-RDHV | Type C 5.0 Checked André Jaun 05.09.2023 Size Scale Article number Drawing number Revision |  Page
473225 PCC - 1IM1FP- 1IM1FP -xxMx-OM4-RDHV | Type C XX.X
Note: Some items in different lengths may not have been included in this table. Approved Kai Wirkus 08.09.2023 Ad - According to table 10000288021 01 lofl
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